

**BID TABULATION REPORT****Concrete Panel Replacement****PROJECT No. PWSM18002**

BID OPENED : 12/12/17 @ 2:00 p.m.

*Ken-Do Contracting, LP***MOBILIZATION & SWPPP**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101	Mobilization & Bonds	1	LS	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00

**SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION & SWPPP : \$ 27,000.00****PAVING IMPROVEMENTS**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
201	R&R concrete pavement	300	SY	\$ 112.00	\$ 33,600.00
202	Add'l cost for 8-inc High Early	100	SY	\$ 138.00	\$ 13,800.00
203	R&R drive approach	1,500	SY	\$ 91.00	\$ 136,500.00
204	R&R curb and gutter	6,000	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 372,000.00
205	R&R reinforced concrete curb & gutter	500	SY	\$ 144.00	\$ 72,000.00
206	Furnish & install curb drain	20	EA	\$ 124.00	\$ 2,480.00
207	adjust manholes to final grade	10	EA	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 18,200.00
208	Furnish & install grass sod	4,000	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,000.00
209	Construction Contingency	1	EA	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
210	R&R asphalt - Type D	400	TN	\$ 143.00	\$ 57,200.00
211	R&R exposed aggregate	50	SY	\$ 81.00	\$ 4,050.00
301	Furnish & install 4-inch sidewalks	2,000	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 150,000.00
302	Furnish & install retaining wall	40	CY	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 58,000.00
303	Furnish & install ADA ramp	25	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 87,500.00

**SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS: \$ 1,078,330.00****TOTALS**

<b>SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION &amp; SWPPP :</b>	\$ 27,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS:</b>	\$ 1,078,330.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT</b>	<b>\$ 1,105,330.00</b>